
Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Rene Hcp I alt beløb

1 Martin Klitte ST 200 226 234 229 218 203 1310 30 1340 2000,-

2 Finn Krog BK Viby 179 173 181 188 178 187 1086 228 1314 1000,-

3 Thomas H. Nielsen BK Viborg 214 212 205 201 170 187 1189 120 1309 750,-

4 Jesper Olesen BK Viborg 180 198 183 194 159 276 1190 108 1298 500,-

5 Marinus Wissels Jum Jum 76 164 129 117 170 157 229 966 318 1284 400,-

6 Michael Nygaard BK Viborg 170 208 183 179 190 198 1128 144 1272

7 Steen K. Andersen Fredericia Bowl Team 161 204 147 199 165 208 1084 186 1270

8 Michael Freksen ST 156 204 160 205 205 222 1152 114 1266

9 Torben Larsen Silkeborg Bowl Team 237 193 207 175 160 179 1151 114 1265 300

10 Anders Andersen BK Lucky 146 203 165 178 184 213 1089 174 1263

11 Thomas B. Andersen HIK-bowling 202 205 134 129 178 199 1047 216 1263

12 Bo Jakobsen LBC 179 196 179 191 159 189 1093 168 1261

13 Flemming Pedersen Uldjyden 189 149 200 161 145 243 1087 168 1255

14 Ebbe B. Dauer Fredericia Bowl Team 183 224 159 175 146 111 998 252 1250

15 Kenneth Pedersen Beach Bowl 207 209 189 146 179 172 1102 144 1246

16 Idon Andersen BK Viborg 190 179 202 142 161 213 1087 150 1237 250,-

17 Torben Bang ST 153 157 206 192 145 136 989 234 1223

18 Michael Jensen BK Flap 162 215 147 210 198 192 1124 96 1220

19 Cuno Hansen BK Viborg 157 167 147 210 173 156 1010 210 1220

20 Tony Gladney ST 193 201 203 184 159 139 1079 138 1217

21 Hans Hansen Jum Jum 76 138 148 150 159 203 141 939 270 1209

22 John Emil Persson ST 157 163 220 174 154 170 1038 162 1200

23 Niels Peter Mortensen HIK Bowling 147 147 124 146 162 150 876 324 1200

24 Ole Vistisen HBC 169 172 176 173 173 165 1028 168 1196

25 Kurt Jensen BK Viborg 209 189 197 217 180 152 1144 48 1192

26 Keld Schjoldager Hirtshals 172 123 154 126 183 211 969 222 1191

27 Tonni Buchholz HBC 183 149 130 176 148 163 949 240 1189

28 Arne Stick Jum Jum 76 160 141 148 160 158 152 919 264 1183 300,-

29 Ole Højmose Uldjyden 168 153 199 161 159 137 977 204 1181

30 Thomas B. Andersen HIK-bowling 131 134 187 150 190 171 963 216 1179

31 Hans Græsvig ST 173 146 171 151 168 153 962 216 1178

32 Anders T. Hansen Beach Bowl 244 202 130 192 155 199 1122 54 1176

33 Morten Olesen ST 172 202 175 202 156 256 1163 12 1175

34 Ernst Vestergaard BK Viborg 147 136 178 148 169 125 903 264 1167

35 Tony Gladney ST 192 160 188 174 130 184 1028 138 1166
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36 Jens Ole Klemmensen ST 168 132 135 176 165 204 980 186 1166

37 Casper Vognsen BK Viborg 177 171 203 155 150 165 1021 144 1165

38 Kurt Nielsen HIK Bowling 151 178 168 186 139 151 973 192 1165

39 Svend Erik Kristensen Aalborg Bowl Team 158 176 187 170 175 125 991 168 1159

40 Anders T. Hansen Beach Bowl 176 195 175 211 176 170 1103 54 1157

41 Jakob Nygaard ST 173 183 215 176 189 158 1094 60 1154

42 Steen Hansen ST 203 154 142 191 131 145 966 186 1152

43 Tom Hedegaard ST 200 154 171 214 186 169 1094 54 1148

44 Rene Laursen BK Viby 141 152 190 121 114 124 842 306 1148

45 Jesper M. Nielsen ST 140 145 138 138 157 147 865 282 1147

46 Robert S Rasmussen BK Viby 156 134 137 203 145 138 913 228 1141

47 Jan G. Ravn HIK Bowling 178 123 158 150 150 165 924 216 1140

48 Tomas Kramer Beach Bowl 188 143 172 212 199 207 1121 18 1139

49 Jimmi Laustsen Expello 186 147 196 149 158 227 1063 72 1135

50 Lars Nedergaard BK Skive 197 147 155 147 223 196 1065 66 1131 500,-

51 Morten Olesen ST 180 157 170 219 202 189 1117 12 1129

52 Svend Erik Larsen Stenhuset 160 188 191 148 111 150 948 180 1128

53 Bo Jakobsen LBC 161 201 136 141 118 202 959 168 1127

54 Ole G. Jensen ST 166 124 131 198 147 148 914 210 1124

55 Max Dell 'Occa Hjørring BC 133 148 131 143 155 144 854 258 1112

56 Christian Hansen HBC 143 176 136 167 138 140 900 210 1110

57 Minoru Saito BK Viking 160 130 146 155 139 156 886 222 1108

58 Lars Nedergaard BK Skive 172 176 190 190 140 172 1040 66 1106

59 Hans Græsvig ST 151 159 113 160 149 158 890 216 1106

60 Allan Jacobsen ST 158 164 170 169 149 157 967 126 1093

61 Ole G. Jensen ST 126 132 162 153 176 127 876 210 1086

62 Ole G. Jensen ST 132 127 154 175 134 153 875 210 1085 250,-

63 Jan Hedegaard Jum Jum 76 133 177 160 172 145 127 914 168 1082

64 Kasper Hedegaard ST 200 170 139 173 149 147 978 90 1068

65 Christian Hansen HBC 109 150 135 166 138 160 858 210 1068

66 Harry Wirth ST 136 140 102 120 186 175 859 192 1051

67 Torben Nygaard HIK Bowling 173 130 138 167 130 163 901 126 1027

68 Casper Vognsen BK Viborg 146 132 159 152 133 157 879 144 1023

69 Niels Peter Mortensen HIK Bowling 118 87 114 107 112 138 676 324 1000
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1 Maja Nielsen LBC 205 167 167 195 199 175 1108 216 1324 2000,-

2 Helle Hedegaard ST 223 182 222 202 201 181 1211 66 1277 1000,-

3 Bente Nygaard HIK Bowling 187 182 208 178 179 178 1112 120 1232 750,-

4 Lisbeth Jensen BK Flap 168 178 171 190 175 177 1059 168 1227 500,-

5 Marianne Jakobsen BK Lucky 165 143 169 159 150 155 941 264 1205 400,-

6 Connie Sejling ST 204 165 181 147 228 181 1106 96 1202

7 Ingelise Hansen HBC 160 186 190 178 172 171 1057 144 1201

8 Aase Overgaard BK Viby 148 158 158 163 154 151 932 264 1196

9 Karina Lynge Andersen BK Viborg 138 178 199 210 178 114 1017 174 1191 300

10 Grethe Kristensen Stenhuset 146 152 166 177 125 146 912 276 1188

11 Ninna Larsen Stenhuset 140 162 168 179 156 130 935 228 1163

12 Mette Lynge Andersen BK Viborg 164 160 185 167 161 180 1017 144 1161

13 Jette Eliassen ST 187 181 146 193 172 167 1046 114 1160

14 Margit Højmose Uldjyden 144 170 194 150 128 200 986 174 1160

15 Karina Kristensen Stenhuset 189 167 142 176 173 131 978 180 1158

16 Lone Binderup BK Viby 167 155 144 182 136 175 959 192 1151 250,-

17 Karin Kirk Rasmussen Uldjyden 141 175 140 138 171 163 928 222 1150

18 Ann Carina Jensen ST 188 184 103 131 168 182 956 192 1148

19 Vera Blaase BK Viby 146 151 145 146 138 158 884 252 1136

20 Lilli Wirth ST 113 117 129 147 164 153 823 306 1129

21 Aase Vestergaard BK Viborg 156 150 106 156 137 116 821 300 1121

22 Agathe Andersen ST 152 122 133 173 133 156 869 246 1115

23 Elly Jensen BK Flap 148 119 140 138 90 144 779 336 1115

24 Helle Nielsen Uldjyden 124 148 182 195 144 115 908 192 1100

25 Pernille Kristensen ST 146 186 197 145 164 183 1021 72 1093

26 Louise Mortensen HBC 114 126 122 120 107 167 756 336 1092

27 Alice B. Parkner ST 180 125 158 176 169 169 977 108 1085

28 Lotte M. Hansen Viking 112 136 147 176 156 159 886 186 1072 300,-

29 Tinie Wissels Jum Jum 76 124 140 112 113 123 109 721 336 1057

30 Lilli Wirth ST 91 130 154 118 129 116 738 306 1044

31 Ingelise Hansen HBC 150 153 130 121 159 147 860 144 1004

32 Simone Larsen ST 122 129 130 381 120 501
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1 Victor Mortensen HIK Bowling 156 180 160 170 666 112 778 500,-

2 Daniel Klemmensen ST 193 141 171 169 674 64 738 250,-

3 Victor Mortensen HIK Bowling 156 135 132 164 587 112 699 0.-

4 Jeppe Jacobsen HIK Bowling 134 183 119 155 591 92 683 200,-

5 Marc Bøje Ofverlind Stenhuset 161 195 155 159 670 0 670

6 Camilla L. Rasmussen BK Viborg 155 150 142 139 586 84 670

7 Stefan Bøje Ofverlind Stenhuset 145 147 162 136 590 72 662

8 Jesper Harder BK Skive 164 144 142 156 606 44 650

9 Susanne G. Ravn HIK Bowling 116 120 142 159 537 104 641

10 Camilla L. Rasmussen BK Viborg 143 120 136 154 553 84 637

11 Jeppe Jacobsen HIK Bowling 134 145 122 139 540 92 632 0,-

12 Daniel Klemmensen ST 138 167 101 161 567 64 631

13 Stefan Bøje Ofverlind Stenhuset 129 99 177 149 554 72 626 150,-

14 Stefan Bøje Ofverlind Stenhuset 138 132 154 130 554 72 626

15 Marc Bøje Ofverlind Stenhuset 174 151 141 159 625 0 625

16 Daniel Klemmensen ST 149 158 102 151 560 64 624

17 Andreas J. Kjærsgaard ST 95 113 115 102 425 196 621

18 Marc Bøje Ofverlind Stenhuset 135 177 139 161 612 0 612 100,-

19 Susanne G. Ravn HIK Bowling 120 111 138 123 492 104 596
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1 Leif Nielsen Ikast 210 155 184 199 748 28 776 800,-

2 Augustine Nielsen Ikast 160 142 119 213 634 112 746 500,-

3 Gert Kristensen Klub 84 159 167 169 190 685 44 729 300,-

4 Leif Nielsen Ikast 198 167 180 152 697 28 725

5 Gerda Leth Onsdag 133 200 162 158 653 72 725

6 Poul Leth Onsdag 149 169 146 161 625 84 709

7 Eva Olesen Onsdag 123 148 124 135 530 156 686

8 Poul Winkler Klub 84 168 180 180 115 643 32 675

9 Kurt Fogh Onsdag 130 142 135 122 529 140 669 200,-

10 Bent Trangbæk Klub 84 160 119 176 177 632 28 660

11 Lissy Trangbæk Klub 84 159 146 150 167 622 36 658

12 Tove Anhøj Klub 84 129 141 122 124 516 140 656

13 Agner Svendsen Klub 84 172 151 135 126 584 68 652

14 Edith Andersen Onsdag 128 126 145 129 528 120 648

15 Jørgen Pedersen Ældre Sagen 131 119 132 135 517 124 641

16 Lene Elmbæk Klub 84 150 151 116 91 508 120 628 200,-

17 Gunhild Hoberg Onsdag 109 105 100 118 432 196 628

18 Ditte Henriksen Klub 84 114 106 124 131 475 148 623

19 Karin Nielsen Klub 84 148 134 148 128 558 64 622

20 Birgit Andersen Klub 84 134 96 124 109 463 156 619

21 Erik Lorentsen Onsdag 128 107 133 132 500 116 616

22 Jens Jørgen Olesen Onsdag 115 132 128 145 520 92 612

23 Jens Henriksen Klub 84 124 109 125 165 523 84 607 200,-

24 Augustine Nielsen Ikast 133 115 117 127 492 112 604

25 Knud Jensen Klub 84 116 106 120 165 507 76 583

26 Karin Nielsen Klub 84 115 148 101 91 455 64 519
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Jesper Olesen BK Viborg 180 198 183 194 159 276 1190 108 1298 650

Morten Olesen ST 172 202 175 202 156 256 1163 12 1175

Michael Freksen ST 156 204 160 205 205 222 1152 114 1266

Kurt Jensen BK Viborg 209 189 197 217 180 152 1144 48 1192

Kenneth Pedersen Beach Bowl 207 209 189 146 179 172 1102 144 1246

Anders T. Hansen Beach Bowl 244 202 130 192 155 199 1122 54 1176

Thomas H. Nielsen BK Viborg 214 212 205 201 170 187 1189 120 1309

Lars Nedergaard BK Skive 172 176 190 190 140 172 1040 66 1106

Torben Larsen Silkeborg Bowl Team 237 193 207 175 160 179 1151 114 1265

Jimmi Laustsen Expello 186 147 196 149 158 227 1063 72 1135

Torben Bang ST 153 157 206 192 145 136 989 234 1223

Ole G. Jensen ST 166 124 131 198 147 148 914 210 1124

Keld Schjoldager Hirtshals 172 123 154 126 183 211 969 222 1191

Max Dell 'Occa Hjørring BC 133 148 131 143 155 144 854 258 1112

Kurt Nielsen HIK Bowling 151 178 168 186 139 151 973 192 1165

Bo Jakobsen LBC 161 201 136 141 118 202 959 168 1127

Jens Ole Klemmensen ST 168 132 135 176 165 204 980 186 1166

Ole G. Jensen ST 132 127 154 175 134 153 875 210 1085

Morten Olesen ST 180 157 170 219 202 189 1117 12 1129

Allan Jacobsen ST 158 164 170 169 149 157 967 126 1093

Tom Hedegaard ST 200 154 171 214 186 169 1094 54 1148

Kasper Hedegaard ST 200 170 139 173 149 147 978 90 1068
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Hans Græsvig ST 151 159 113 160 149 158 890 216 1106

Ole G. Jensen ST 126 132 162 153 176 127 876 210 1086

Lars Nedergaard BK Skive 197 147 155 147 223 196 1065 66 1131

Casper Vognsen BK Viborg 146 132 159 152 133 157 879 144 1023
13 2154

12 2192
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Helle Hedegaard ST 223 182 222 202 201 181 1211 66 1277 250

Alice B. Parkner ST 180 125 158 176 169 169 977 108 1085

Connie Sejling ST 204 165 181 147 228 181 1106 96 1202

Jette Eliassen ST 187 181 146 193 172 167 1046 114 1160

Karina Lynge Andersen BK Viborg 138 178 199 210 178 114 1017 174 1191

Mette Lynge Andersen BK Viborg 164 160 185 167 161 180 1017 144 1161

Grethe Kristensen Stenhuset 146 152 166 177 125 146 912 276 1188

Karina Kristensen Stenhuset 189 167 142 176 173 131 978 180 1158

Ann Carina Jensen ST 188 184 103 131 168 182 956 192 1148

Pernille Kristensen ST 146 186 197 145 164 183 1021 72 1093
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